D stance: 163 yards
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 12005

Ti me

G acie Alle 56.12

D stance: 163 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16006 Spooner
16007 Chilly

4 16009 Spar ks
16011 Bet a
16018 Jiffy
16022 Taser
16023 Hobbi e
16025 Killick

3 16028 Pi
16031 Fly (Barret
16032 Zoe

2 16035 Hem

D stance: 171 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22004 Hazard
4 22007 Ay
22008 Fl i ng
22010 ?Quess
22012 Ri pp
22018 " Per k"
22019 Peak
22022 Metro
22023 Sydney (Lat
3 22025 Ty
22027 Zephyr
5 22028 Kl et e
22029 Lhot se
22030 Austin
22035 Tad
22039 | ndy

Sunday, July 13, 2008
Masters Standard

SCT: 58 seconds
TFl ts
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SCT: 54 seconds
TFl ts

coooo

coooooo0o0

Mast ers

00

R

Mast ers

00

. 00
. 00

. 00
.23

. 00
. 60
. 86
. 00

R

oNeolNoNoll JleolNe)

O O oo

Mast ers

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

42
00

. 00
. 00

R

OO P OO0OO0O0OO0DO0DO0OO0O0O0OO0OFr oo

12 inch Judge:

S

0

16 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

O O oo

22 inch Judge:

S

el eolNoNeolNeolelelolNoNolNolololl ool

F

0

F

OO OO oOoo

O O oo

F

cNeololeoNeoNolNeolNolNolNololNolNololNolo)

Tim Verrell
E Scor e
0 10. 00

m Verrell

E

PR RPRRPORFRO

O Fr Fr O

Scor e
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Elim
5.00
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m Verrell

E

OPrP 000000 FRRFRPPFPPFPOOOLPR
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Elim
0. 00
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47.98
Absent
Absent
36. 42
No Ti e
No Ti e
45. 63
51. 38
56. 90
70. 27
Absent
37.75
47. 77
43. 85
39.53
45. 78
40. 03
50. 44
38. 97
54.50
47. 96
36.70
Absent

SCT: 54 seconds

Ti me

43.78
42.03
Absent
43. 41
48. 33
59. 74
41. 97
40. 46
43. 27
60. 60
52. 33
36. 26
52. 97
54,18
69. 28
36. 34
64. 84
53. 38
39.42

22045 Jackar oo
22046 Lar k
22054 Sally Ride

1 22057 Brazen
22061 Bam
22063 Teak
22069 Sting
22070 Crash
22071 Bean
22072 Choc
22075 Shen
22077 W en
22080 Ms. Peel
22082 Bet
22084 Keeper
22087 Zip

6 22092 Tony
22095 Rhet t
22097 Toby
22098 Jake
22101 Zest

2 22103 Raef
22105 Spryte
22106 Pandenoni um Absent

D stance: 171 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
26001 Lochl an
26003 Fenway
26004 Wi p
26005 Josh
26010 Psyche
26014 Keane

3 26015 Epi c

4 26017 Fi nn
26019 War
26022 Bl u
26025 Cassi e

1 26026 Soda
26028 Ji gsaw
26029 Twi st er
26030 dark

2 26034 Phoeni x
26035 Reet a
26038 Hol |'y
26039 Snoop Doggy
26041 Fl ash

46. 23
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10. 18
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Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 66

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 24.2%



D stance: 158 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
16003 Ni ge
1 16014 Killian
16015 Jonesy
16017 Deuce
16024 Jake (Bogar
D stance: 169 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
22001 Party
22006 Sunshi ne
22015 Remi
22017 Portia
22031 Zell a
22032 Roxy
3 22037 Tail er
22038 Hype
4 22048 Qakl ey
22050 Spl ash
2 22053 Dilly
22058 June
22067 Cuillin
1 22068 Bug
22093 Max
22094 Rev
D stance: 169 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
3 26013 Dash
4 26020 Lucy
1 26021 Moxi e
26024 Sol ei |
2 26033 Chest er
26040 Sam

Sunday, July 13, 2008
Advanced Standard

SCT: 59 seconds

Ti me

No Ti e
53. 20

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

60 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
67. 25
79. 15
No Ti e
No Ti e
61. 94
62. 37
57. 04
57. 42
49. 61
71.93
No Ti e
53. 00
No Ti e
No Ti e

60 seconds
Ti me

49. 88
61.50
57.20
56. 47
49.78
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Verrell
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26. 50
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45. 00
5. 00
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Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

26

7. 7%



D stance: 124 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

16002
16005
1 16010
16020
16021
4 16029
16030
2 16034
16036

Di | an
Abby C
Fl'y
Bai | ey

Si ni
Wllie
Per cy
Chesney
Hol |'y
Beet hoven

D stance: 128 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

22002
3 22003
22013
2 22024
22042
22044
4 22047
22060
22065
22074
1 22079
22086
22088
22096
22099
22100
22102

Roo

Doc

Kiki D
Natira
Ai yanna
Rex
Quest

Ki mber
Canr an
Storm
Tri
Skeeeet er!
Teagan
Jot

Cue!

Vi xen
Duncan

D stance: 128 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

26002
3 26006

Dunki n

Sunday, July 13, 2008

57 seconds
Ti me

No

37.
.10
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No
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21
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. 60
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.43
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48.
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09

59 seconds
Ti me

40.
38.

No

38.
73.
41.
38.
77.
67.
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34.
39.

No

39.
46.
46.
48.

06
28
Ti nme
22
17
78
80
10
18
Ti nme
18
93
Ti nme
58
32
03
49

59 seconds
Ti me

Absent
Cady Zi eske 70. 26

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice
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26 inch Judge:

E

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

Elim
20. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
5.00
6. 22
5.00

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

15. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
24,17
0. 00
0. 00
43. 10
28.18
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
5.00
10. 00
0. 00
5.00

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
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Kellie Verrell

Scor e

11. 26



2 26007

1 26008
26009
4 26012
26032

Brynn
Tease
Kobi

Zer
Snapshot

51.73 0. 00
57.51 0. 00
No Ti e
61. 83 2.83
No Ti e

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 33
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 24.2%
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10. 00
0. 00

Elim
22.83
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D st ance:
Pl ace

1 PO8005
PO8006

D st ance:
Pl ace

3 P12004
P12009
2 P12011
P12012
P12013
1 P12014

D st ance:
Pl ace

3 P16002
P16003
P16004
P16005

4 P16013
P16016

2 P16017
P16018
P16020
P16021

1 P16025
P16036
P16039
P16043
P16044

D st ance:
Pl ace

4 P22005

163 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Mel ba
Dudl ey

163 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Cailie
Jag
Rocko
Li z
Bebe
Mar i ah

171 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Fi nney
Kat ey
Ri sk
Xena

| nzadi
Duncan
Dol |'y
Cady
Jay

M ck
Echo
Kava
Dai sy
Ferris
Megan

171 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Moses

Sunday, July 13, 2008

Performancelll Standard

61 seconds
Ti me

62. 48
55.54

58 seconds
Ti me

53. 67
45, 34
51.73
No Tinme
No Time
61. 32

57 seconds
Ti me

52.00
Absent
No Ti e
71. 06
54,73
56. 19
42.52
Absent
No Ti e
55. 44
40.52
Absent
54. 49
49. 67
50. 44

57 seconds
Ti me

56. 82

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
1.48 2 1
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 1 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0

0 0

0 0
3.32 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0

0 0
14. 06 0 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

0 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 3

Perf ormance |11
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0. 00 1 0

8 inch Judge:
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E

0

Tim Verrell
Scor e

16. 48
Elim

Tim Verrell
Scor e

10. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
3.32

Tim Verrell
Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
19. 06
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Elim
5.00
0. 00 Qualified
10. 00
Elim
20. 00

Tim Verrell
Scor e

5. 00



P22007 MNont ana 63. 04 6. 04

2 P22012 Rom 54,99 0. 00
P22020 Sam Absent
P22025 Cussy 48. 96 0. 00
3 P22027 Riley 46. 57 0. 00
1 P22030 Spotty 42.18 0. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 23.1%

N

o o

o

=

o o

o o

o

o o

16. 04
0. 00

10. 00
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D stance: 158 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P08007 Paddi 67.03 3.03 0 0 0 0
D stance: 158 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P12002 Zi ggy No Ti e 0 0 0 1
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P16007 M ng Absent
1 P16029 Shadow 43.70 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P16035 Bandit 78.91 15.91 0 1 1 0
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
2 P22001 Jak 75. 37 12. 37 0 1 0 0
1 P22004 Riley J. Do 62.38 0. 00 0 1 0 0
P22008 Zam Absent
P22010 Ripl ey No Ti e 0 0 0 1
P22017 Meadow No Tinme 0 0 0 1
3 P22018 Oto 65. 72 2.72 0 0 1 0
4 P22019 Konigin 69. 87 6. 87 0 2 3 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 10.0%

Sunday, July 13, 2008
Performancell Standard

Kellie Verrell
Scor e

3.03

Kellie Verrell
Scor e

Elim

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

0. 00
40.91

Qualified

Kellie Verrell
Scor e

17.37
5. 00

Elim
Elim
22.72
76. 87



D stance: 124 yards SCT: 59 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
P08001 Steffi Absent
1 P0O8003 Sydney 60. 82 1.82 0
P08004 Vi xen Absent
P0O8009 Larry Absent
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 60 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
P12005 Inp No Tinme 0
1 P12007 Spi ke 35. 09 0. 00 0
D stance: 128 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
P16006 Mel e No Ti e 0
1 P16008 Brenna 44, 86 0. 00 0
3 P16019 Bella 65. 79 3.79 0
2 P16026 Natalie 58. 25 0. 00 0
P16032 Hobi e 47. 96 0. 00 0
P16034 Jake No Ti e 0
4 P16046 Gage 42. 23 0. 00 0
Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
P22016 Sebasti an No Ti e 0
1 P22033 EHlie 68. 69 6. 69 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 8.3%

Sunday, July 13, 2008
Performance| Standard

S
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Kellie Verrell

Scor e

6. 82

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

Elim
5.00

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

13.79
5.00

20. 00
Elim
20. 00

Qualified

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

Elim
6. 69






Sunday, July 13, 2008

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers

Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 37 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S

1 12005 Gacie Alle 31.47 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 35 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
16006 Spooner 24. 86 0. 00 0 0

2 16009 Spar ks 25.50 0. 00 0 0
16011 Bet a 26. 36 0. 00 0 0
16018 Jiffy 32.77 0. 00 0 0
16020 Bai | ey 37.72 2.72 0 0
16022 Taser Absent

1 16023 Hobbi e 24. 97 0. 00 0 0
16024 Jake (Bogar No Tine 0 0
16025 Killick Absent
16027 Robby Burns Absent

3 16028 Pi 30.11 0. 00 0 0
16031 Fly (Barret 36.36 1.36 0 0
16032  Zoe 43. 46 8. 46 0 0

4 16035 Hemi 30. 47 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 35 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
22004 Hazar d Absent
22005 Jake 36. 92 1.92 0 0
22007  Any 26. 10 0. 00 0 1
22012 Ri pp 22.58 0. 00 0 0
22014 Wl ow 35.54 0.54 0 0
22016 Rukh 28. 84 0. 00 0 1
22017 Portia Absent
22018 " Per k" 21.78 0. 00 0 0
22019 Peak 30. 23 0. 00 0 0
22022 Metro 29. 53 0. 00 0 0
22025 Ty 23.72 0. 00 0 0
22027  Zephyr 29. 62 0. 00 0 0

5 22028 Kl ete 26.73 0. 00 0 0
22030 Austin 27. 64 0. 00 0 0

F
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F
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o
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E

0

E
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Kellie Verrell

Scor e

0. 00

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim

0. 00
Elim

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

Elim
5.00
Elim
0.54
5.00

Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



4 22039 | ndy 26.54
22043 Kava 27.93
22045 Jackar oo 36. 56
22054 Sally Ride Absent
2 22057 Brazen 23.73
22061 Bani 27. 42
3 22063 Teak 24.12
22068 Bug 24.92
22069 Sting 33. 63
22070 Crash 29.79
22071 Bean No Ti e
22072 Choc 30. 64
22075 Shen Absent
22080 Ms. Peel 32.03
22087 Zip Absent
22092 Tony 23. 93
1 22097 Toby 22.73
22098 Jake 27.84
22101 Zest 27.72
22103 Raef 24. 67
22106 Pandenoni um 30. 80
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
3 26003 Fenway 27.00
26004  Wip Absent
26005 Josh 29.92
26014 Keane 28. 66
2 26015 Epi c 26. 81
26017 Fi nn 27.08
26019 War 28. 40
26021 Moxi e 31. 89
26024 Sol ei | 28. 20
26025 Cassi e 31.77
26026 Soda Absent
26028 Ji gsaw 34.61
4 26029 Twi st er 27.69
26030 dark 23. 36
26031 Ni kon 28. 08
1 26034 Phoeni x 24.79
26035 Reet a 29. 99
26038 Hol |'y 27.92
26039 Snoop Doggy 28.72
26040 Sam Absent
26041 Fl ash 30. 69
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Kellie Verrell
E

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
21.56

0. 00 Qualifi
5.00

0. 00 Qualifi
Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim

5.00

0. 00 Qualifi
Elim

0. 00 Qualifi
Elim

0. 00 Qualifi
5.00

0. 00 Qualifi
Score

0. 00 Qualifi
Elim

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
15. 00

Elim

0. 00 Qualifi
Elim

Elim

15. 00

0. 00 Qualifi
5.00

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
Elim

10. 00

0. 00 Qualifi

ed
ed
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ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 60

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 11

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 26
Percent Qualified: 43.3%



Sunday, July 13, 2008
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 127 yards SCT: 36 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16007 Chilly 30. 64 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 16014 Killian 32. 67 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00

16015 Jonesy 30. 57 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16017 Deuce Absent
Di stance: 134 yards SCT: 35 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22001 Party 42.02 7.02 0 0 0 1 Elim
22024 Natira 27.62 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 22031 Zella 20. 64 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 22035 Tad 27. 14 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22037 Tailer 38. 97 3.97 0 0 0 0 3.97
22047 Quest 26. 64 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22050 Spl ash 22.81 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22058  June 31.05 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22067 Cuillin 32.64 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22077 Wen 42.22 7.22 0 1 2 0 52.22
2 22082 Bet 22.15 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22084 Keeper 28. 29 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
3 22100 Vi xen 25.58 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 134 yards SCT: 35 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
26009 Kobi No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
26013 Dash Absent
1 26033 Chester 25.56 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

33. 3%

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified






D stance: 100 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12002 Wi ey

D stance: 100 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
16002 Di | an
16005 Abby C
16010 Fl'y

2 16021 Si ni
16029 Wllie
16030 Per cy

1 16034 Chesney

3 16036 Hol |'y

4 Beet hoven

D stance: 100 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22002 Roo

4 22003 Doc
22006 Sunshi ne
22013 Kiki D

2 22015 Rem
22038 Hype
22042 Ai yanna
22044 Rex
22049 Pi nch
22060 Ki mber
22065 Canr an
22073 Vi vi an
22074 Storm
22079 Tri
22086 Skeeeet er!
22088 Teagan

3 22094 Rev
22096 Jot

1 22099 Cue!

39 seconds

Ti me

37.

36 seconds

44

Ti me

No
No

21.
23.
37.

No

21.
36.
32.

33 seconds

Ti nme
Ti nme
94
79
30
Ti nme
29
75
48

Ti me

Absent

26.
18.
31.
21.

No

37.
24.
21.
28.
22.
48.
43.
23.

No

17.
23.

No

26.

27
46
49
57
Ti nme
03
00
16
26
01
73
98
20
Ti nme
86
53
Ti nme
69

Sunday, July 13, 2008
StartersJumpers

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 2

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S

0 0

0 0
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 0
1.30 0 1

0 0
0. 00 0 0
0.75 0 0
0. 00 0 1

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 3
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 1

0 0
4.03 0 3
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 5
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 3
15.73 0 2
10. 98 0 0
0. 00 0 2

0 0
0. 00 0 3
0. 00 0 1

0 0
0. 00 0 0

F

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

i nch Judge:

F

OO0 000 O0OFrRPROOOPFrRPOOOORFr PF,O

12 inch Judge:

E

0

16 inch Judge:

E

OO OPFrPR OO0k

E

OPRPO0OO0OPFPO0OO0OO0O0CO0ODO0OO0OO0OFr,rOO0OOOo

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

30. 00

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

Elim
Elim
10. 00
0. 00
6. 30
Elim
0. 00
0.75
5.00

Qualified

Qualified

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

5.00
35.00
30. 00
5.00
Elim
19. 03
10. 00
45. 00
5.00
15. 00
25.73
30. 98
10. 00
Elim
15. 00
5.00
Elim
0. 00

Qualified



D stance: 100 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

26002
3 26006
2 26007
4 26008
26012
26020
1 26032

SCT: 33 seconds

Ti me TFl ts
Dunki n Absent
Cady Zi eske 26.23 0. 00
Brynn 22.16 0. 00
Tease 29. 14 0.00
Zer No Ti e
Lucy 18. 96 0. 00
Snapshot 22.12 0. 00
Mul I'i gan No Ti e

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 35
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 7

Percent Qualified: 20.0%

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Starters/ Novice

R S

OO NOOOOo

F

OO OO oOoo

26 inch Judge:
E

P OORFr OO0OOo

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
0. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

1

D st ance:
Pl ace

3

D st ance:
Pl ace

135 yards

Armband Nane

PO8006

135 yards

Dudl ey

Ar mband Nane

P12002
P12004
P12009
P12011
P12012
P12014

144 yards

Zi ggy
Cailie
Jag
Rocko
Li z
Mar i ah

Ar mband Nane

P16001
P16002
P16003
P16004
P16005
P16007
P16013
P16014
P16016
P16017
P16018
P16021
P16024
P16025
P16033
P16035
P16039
P16043
P16044

Qui vvi
Fi nney
Kat ey
Ri sk
Xena
M ng
| nzadi

Hol Iy (M Co

Duncan
Dol |'y
Cady
M ck
Page
Echo
Echo
Bandi t
Dai sy
Ferris
Megan

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

40 seconds

Ti me

40.12

38 seconds

Ti me

35.41
40. 41
25.81
30. 32
Absent
37.84

38 seconds

Ti me

30. 60
36. 53
Absent
Absent
33.20
35. 49
44, 24
30. 57
35.53
27.76
Absent
31. 87
34.42
25.54
30. 84
37.50
30. 25
Absent
No Ti e

Sunday, July 13, 2008
Performancelll Jumpers

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0.12 0 3

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
2.41 0 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
6. 24 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

0 0

8 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

16

F

0

F

O O oo

i nch Judge:

F

0
0

OO OoOoOoOoOo

OO OoOoOoOoOo

o

E

0

E

O O oo

E

OO OoOr oo =

OO OO oOOo

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

15.12

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

Elim
Elim

0.
5.
Elim
0.
0.
0.

Elim

cowooo

00
00

00
00
00

.00

00
00

.00

00
00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 144 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
P22005 Mbses 37.00 0. 00
P22007 Mont ana 50. 40 12. 40
P22008 Zam Absent
4 P22009 Psyche 33.98 0. 00
P22012 Romi 37.32 0. 00
1 pP22015 Zz 32.23 0. 00
P22017 Meadow 42. 77 4. 77
pP22018 Qto No Ti e
P22020 Sam Absent
2 P22025 Cussy 32.77 0. 00
3 P22026 Axsym 33.49 0. 00
P22027 Riley 32.31 0. 00
P22028 Pl ayer No Ti e
P22030 Spotty 29.53 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 54.5%

Perf ormance |11

R

o

OrFr Or o

O OO oo

S

o

OO oOor o

OO Pr OO

22 inch Judge:

F

0

o

OO OoOoo

OO OoOoo

E

0

o

R O OOOo

= OOO

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

0. 00
12. 40

0. 00
10. 00
0. 00
9.77
Elim

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, July 13, 2008
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 127 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f ormance || 8
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P08007 Paddi 35. 80 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 134 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f ormance || 16
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P16020 Jay 26. 19 0. 00 0 0
2 P16026 Natalie 28. 30 0. 00 0 0
4 P16032 Hobie 46. 38 8. 38 0 0
3 P16041 Deni 33. 44 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 134 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f ormance || 22
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
2 P22001 Jak 41. 18 3.18 0 0
4 P22004 Riley J. Do 45.74 7.74 0 0
1 P22010 Ripl ey 28. 66 0. 00 0 0
3 P22019 Konigin 31.85 0. 00 0 1
P22024 Fi scher 44. 33 6. 33 0 0
P22033 Elie 32.60 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 45.5%

inch Judge: Tim Verrelli

F E Score

0 0 0.00 Qalified
inch Judge: Tim Verrelli

F E Score

0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 8. 38

0 0 0.00 Qalified
inch Judge: Tim Verrelli

F E Score

0 0 3.18

0 0 7.74

0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 5. 00

0 1 Elim

0 1 Elim



Sunday, July 13, 2008
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 100 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
PO8001 Steffi Absent
1 P08003 Sydney 38. 65 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P0O8004 Vi xen Absent
P0O8009 Larry Absent
Di stance: 100 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P12003 Macey No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12005 Inp No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P12007 Spi ke 20. 43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P12008 Rush 39. 32 0.32 0 0 0 0 0. 32
2 P12015 Rah 22.70 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

Di stance: 100 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16006 Mele 25.09 0. 00 0 4 0 0 20. 00
P16008 Brenna No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 P16019 Bella 27.52 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16027 Steele 33.60 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
1 P16029 Shadow 17.72 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16034 Jake 33. 36 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16038 Bella 36. 26 0. 26 0 1 0 0 5.26
3 P16046 Gage 22.28 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 100 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 P22016 Sebasti an 31.51 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al

15

4
26. 7%



Sunday, July 13, 2008

D stance: 163 yards SCT: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 12005 Gracie Alle 43.79
16011 Bet a
4 16004 Rocko 50. 78
16020 Bai | ey
3 16006 Spooner 40. 93
16009 Spar ks
16022 Taser No Ti e
16023 Hobbi e
16031 Fly (Barret 60.82
16032 Zoe
1 16035 Hemi 45. 67
16020 Bai | ey
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
3 22004 Hazar d 43.12
22063 Teak
6 22007  Any 46. 88
22019 Peak
22011 Echo 48. 96
22095 Rhet t
22012 Ri pp No Ti e
22022 Metro
1 22018 " Per k" 34.09
22092 Tony
22023 Sydney (Lat No Tine
22080 Ms. Peel

Masters Pairs

Masters M ni
R S
1 1
1 1
1 2
0 0
1 1
0 0

Masters (Open
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Tim Verrell
E

0

Tim Verrell
E

0

Scor e

53.79

60. 78

55.93

Elim

70. 82

45. 67

Scor e

43.12

46. 88

48. 96

Elim

39. 09

Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



22025
22101

22027
22098

22030
22039

22046
22072

22054
22105

22057
22097

22061
22071

22068
22069

22084
22103

22028
26010

22045
26028

22029
26042

22087
26041

26003
26027

26004

26014

26025

26015
26031

26017
26035

Ty
Zest

Zephyr
Jake

Austin
| ndy

Lar k
Choc

Sally Ride

Spryte

Brazen
Toby

Ban
Bean

Bug
Sting

Keeper
Raef

Kl ete
Psyche

Jackar oo
Ji gsaw

Lhot se
Q

Zip
Fl ash

Fenway
AXsym

Wi p
Keane
Cassi e

Epi c
Ni kon

Fi nn
Reet a

No Ti ne

59. 61

No Ti ne

No Ti ne

Absent

40. 07

53. 56

43. 89

43. 71

54. 28

44. 47

52.08

Absent

54. 23

42. 68

41.78

Elim

69.

61

Elim

Elim

45.

73.

48.

07

56

89

Elim

48.

71

Elim

54.

49.

57.

59.

42.

46.

28

47

08

23

68

78

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



26022 Blu No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
26026 Soda

26029 Twi ster No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26039 Snoop Doggy

26033 Chest er No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
26017 Fi nn

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 61

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 25
Percent Qualified: 41.0%



Sunday, July 13, 2008
Advanced Pairs

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 54 seconds Advanced M ni Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F
1 16003 Ni gel 56. 37 0 1 0

16024 Jake (Bogar

2 16015 Jonesy 58. 27 1 0 2
16017 Deuce

Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced Open Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F

3 22001 Party 55. 39 2 1 1
22035 Tad

4 22006 Sunshi ne 56. 84 0 3 3

22037 Tai |l er

1 22024 Natira 47. 05 0 1 0
22050 Spl ash

22047 Quest No Ti e 0 1 0
22088 Teagan

22048 Qakl ey 65. 48 1 1 3
22070 Cr ash

2 22067 Cuillin 52.45 0 0 0
22094 Rev
26013 Dash 50. 01 0 2 2

26020 Lucy

26040 Sam Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 22.2%

Kellie Verrelli

E

0

0

Scor e

61. 37

103. 27

Kellie Verrelli

E

0

Scor e

90. 39

131. 84

52. 05

Elim

Elim

52. 45

Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified






D stance: 129 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2
16002
3 16005
16030
1 16014
16034
4 16029
16036

D stance: 134 yards SCT:

Beet hoven
D | an

Abby C
Per cy

Killian
Chesney
Wllie
Hol |'y

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22003
22096

4 22013
22060

22015
22099

3 22044
22058

22074
22100

2 26007
26008

Doc
Jot
Kiki D
Ki mber

Rem
Cue!

Rex
June

Storm
Vi xen

Brynn
Tease

Sunday, July 13, 2008
StartersPairs

60 seconds Starters/ Novice

Ti me R S
39. 80 0 1
38. 57 0 2
37.16 0 1
56. 11 0 1

62 seconds Starters/ Novice

Ti me R S
41. 44 0 2
45.78 0 2
34.57 0 0
40. 67 0 3
69. 58 0 0
49. 15 0 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 70.0%

M ni
F

0

Open

Judge:

E

0

Judge:

E

0

Kellie Verrelli

Scor e

44. 80

48. 57

42.16

61. 11

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Kellie Verrelli

Scor e

51. 44

55.78

Elim

55. 67

69. 58

54.15

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed






Sunday, July 13, 2008
Performancelll Pairs

D stance: 163 yards SCT: 59 seconds Performance |11 M ni  Judge: Tim Verrell

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e

1 P12013 Bebe 50. 16 0 0 0 0 50.16 Qualified
P12014 WMari ah Qualified

2 P12004 Cailie 52. 66 0 1 0 0 57.66 Qualified

P12014 Mari ah

Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 57 seconds Performance |11 Open  Judge: Tim Verrell
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
P16024 Page 58. 11 1 0 0 0 63. 11

P16013 | nzadi

4 P16039 Dai sy 60. 64 0 0 0 0 60. 64
P16007 M ng

2 P16017 Dol ly 46. 47 0 2 0 0 56.47 Qualified
P16016 Duncan Qualified
P16003 Katey Absent

1 pP22015 z 47.91 0 1 0 0 52.91 Qalified
P16014 Holly (MCo Qualified
P22025 GQussy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

P16036 Kava

P16010 Jake No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16021 M ck
P22020 Sam Absent

3 P22005 Mbses 54. 24 0 1 0 0 59. 24
P16007 M ng



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al

17

41. 2%



Sunday, July 13, 2008
Performancell Pairs

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f ormance || Open Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P16001 Qui vvi 41. 61 0 0 0 0 41.61 Qualified
P12002 Zi ggy Qualified
P16020 Jay No Tinme 0 1 2 1 Elim
P16018 Cady
2 P16035 Bandit 58. 27 0 0 0 0 58. 27

P16005 Xena

3 P22018 Oto 65. 50 0 0 0 0 65. 50
P22017 Meadow

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 2



Sunday, July 13, 2008
Performancel Pairs

D stance: 134 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f or mance | Open Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
P16034 Jake No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

P16026 Natalie

1 P16046 Gage 53. 00 0 1 0 0 58.00 Qualified
P16008 Brenna Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



12 i nch
Pl ace

2
1

16 i nch
Pl ace

3
5

N

22 inch
Pl ace

26 inch
Pl ace

5

Judge:
Ar mband

12006
12005

Judge:
Ar mband

16028
16009
16034
16022
16023
16008

Judge:
Ar mband

22083
22030
22028
22035
22017
22015
22061
22097
22039
22063
22057
22103
22022
22053
22092
22031
22064

Judge:
Ar mband

26041

Tim Verrell
Nanme

Pip
Gacie Ale

Tim Verrell
Nanme

P

Spar ks
Chesney
Taser
Hobbi e
Remi

Tim Verrell
Nanme

Magi c
Austin
Kl et e
Tad
Portia
Rem
Bam
Toby

| ndy
Teak
Brazen
Raef
Metro
Dilly
Tony
Zell a
Soni ¢

Tim Verrell
Nanme

Fl ash

Ti me

53.
41.

01
41

Ti me

45.
35.

No

50.
36.
35.

18
70
Ti nme
79
24
84

Ti me

Absent

46.
35.
40.
38.
43.
36.
38.
42.
32.
36.
36.
35.
38.
32.
31.

54
91
92
49
00
32
02
86
80
26
68
71
25
80
40

Absent

Ti me

41.

59

Sunday, July 13, 2008
Steeplechase Finals

o

OO OO oo

cNeoNeoNeoleoleolololNoNolNolNolololNol

o

PR OOAR

OFRPPFPOWRFRPFPOFPNOOOOLPR

o o

T

OO OoOoOoOoOo

eNeolNeolNeolNeolNolNolNeolNolNololNolNolNolNol

o

OO OoOr oo

P OOPFRPROOOFrRPROORFRPFPEFEL OO

Scor e

53.01
41. 41

Scor e

50. 18
55.70
Elim
50. 79
41. 24
40. 84

Scor e

51.54
35.91
Elim
Elim
Elim
46. 32
43. 02
Elim
37.80
41. 26
51. 68
Elim
43. 25
37.80
Elim

Scor e

41.59



26017

1 26026

7 26005

4 26031

26003

6 26015

26024

3 26034

26004

26023

2 26019
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Fi nn
Soda
Josh
Ni kon
Fenway
Epi c
Sol ei |
Phoeni x
Wi p
Yankee
War

48.
.61
33.
38.

36.
36.
33.

86

29
73
Ti me
77
14
60

Absent
Absent

33.

26

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 4

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

P NP OONMNOFPR

OO OO0 OoOoOo

OO OPr OO0OO0oOo

53. 86
34.61
43, 29
38.73
Elim
41. 77
46. 14
38. 60

38. 26



Sunday, July 13, 2008
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

12 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
3 P12004 Cailie 44. 80 0 1 0 0 49. 80
2 P12011 Rocko 42.32 0 0 0 0 42.32
1 P12009 Jag 35.81 0 0 0 0 35.81

P12007 Spi ke 47. 14 0 0 0 1 Elim
16 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
5 P16014 Holly (MCo 42.72 0 0 0 0 42.72
P16030 Ali 41. 93 0 1 0 0 46. 93
2 P16017 Dolly 37. 63 0 0 0 0 37. 63
3 P16037 Wen 38. 46 0 0 0 0 38. 46
P16010 Jake 58. 77 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P16029 Shadow 37.50 0 0 0 0 37.50
6 P16020 Jay 46. 02 0 0 0 0 46. 02
4 P16025 Echo 35.55 0 1 0 0 40. 55
22 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
2 pP22015 Z 46. 41 0 0 0 0 46. 41
P22031 Shannon Absent

1 P22028 Pl ayer 37.49 0 0 0 0 37.49
P22029 True Absent
P22030 Spotty No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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